
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201502230000
56080

02/23/2015
01:27:10

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20061024000
524360

201502130000
46940

02/13/2015
10:50:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20081211000
463350

201503060000
70270

03/06/2015
02:34:20

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20040716000
394370

201504270001
35260

04/27/2015
11:48:08

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20081114000
439860

201505040001
44670

05/04/2015
10:59:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090609000
218040

201505120001
56720

05/12/2015
12:08:55

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20070406000
159280

201505120001
56960

05/12/2015
01:07:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20080508000
190150

201505140001
60320

05/14/2015
01:47:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100209000
039760

201505190001
65890

05/19/2015
01:47:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091102000
409200

201505190001
66200

05/19/2015
02:48:12

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090504000
163850

201505190001
66230

05/19/2015
02:50:58

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110523000
152600

201505190001
66300

05/19/2015
02:55:55

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090903000
340610

201505190001
66330

05/19/2015
02:57:08

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110330000
099860

201505190001
66370

05/19/2015
02:59:25

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20081024000
416460

201505190001
66380

05/19/2015
03:00:11

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20030228000
122880



201505190001
66390

05/19/2015
03:00:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090819000
319640

201505200001
67980

05/20/2015
03:42:56

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES CONWAY
RICHARD J

Instr
#:20100603000
176380

201506010001
80440

06/01/2015
11:46:10

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091022000
398690

201505220001
70340

05/22/2015
10:50:32

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100401000
097800

201506020001
82540

06/02/2015
11:41:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091022000
398710

201505270001
74600

05/27/2015
03:01:02

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES DRAKE JOHN
W

Instr
#:20021104000
544780

201506050001
87760

06/05/2015
03:04:58

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100503000
134930

201506050001
87880

06/05/2015
03:21:16

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100510000
147080

201506080001
90940

06/08/2015
02:54:38

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100409000
109060

201506220002
08870

06/22/2015
12:00:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES COLLE MARK
A

Instr
#:20101005000
328550

201506220002
08980

06/22/2015
12:15:33

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20060828000
421440

201507090002
32490

07/09/2015
02:49:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH VICKI H Instr
#:20070221000
079160

201507100002
33080

07/10/2015
09:54:04

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLAN
JOHN B

Instr
#:20110627000
186620

201507060002
27120

07/06/2015
03:12:20

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SHEEHAN
GEORGE
HAROLD

Instr
#:20100507000
144370

201507210002
46670

07/21/2015
08:01:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080528000
216080


