Instrument #	Criteria Fi	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201502230000 56080	02/23/2015 01:27:10	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON					Instr #:20061024000 524360	Description
201502130000 46940	02/13/2015 10:50:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20081211000 463350	
201503060000 70270	03/06/2015 02:34:20	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB					Instr #:20040716000 394370	
201504270001 35260	04/27/2015 11:48:08	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20081114000 439860	
201505040001 44670	05/04/2015 10:59:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20090609000 218040	
201505120001 56720	05/12/2015 12:08:55	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST					Instr #:20070406000 159280	
201505120001 56960	05/12/2015 01:07:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20080508000 190150	
201505140001 60320	05/14/2015 01:47:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100209000 039760	
201505190001 65890	05/19/2015 01:47:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091102000 409200	
201505190001 66200	05/19/2015 02:48:12	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20090504000 163850	
201505190001 66230	05/19/2015 02:50:58	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110523000 152600	
201505190001 66300	05/19/2015 02:55:55	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20090903000 340610	
201505190001 66330	05/19/2015 02:57:08	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20110330000 099860	
201505190001 66370	05/19/2015 02:59:25	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20081024000 416460	
201505190001 66380	05/19/2015 03:00:11	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20030228000 122880	

201505190001 66390	05/19/2015 03:00:46	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC			Instr #:20090819000 319640	
201505200001 67980	05/20/2015 03:42:56	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	CONWAY RICHARD J			Instr #:20100603000 176380	
201506010001 80440	06/01/2015 11:46:10	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091022000 398690	
201505220001 70340	05/22/2015 10:50:32	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20100401000 097800	
201506020001 82540	06/02/2015 11:41:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091022000 398710	
201505270001 74600	05/27/2015 03:01:02	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAKE JOHN W			Instr #:20021104000 544780	
201506050001 87760	06/05/2015 03:04:58	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20100503000 134930	
201506050001 87880	06/05/2015 03:21:16	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20100510000 147080	
201506080001 90940	06/08/2015 02:54:38	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20100409000 109060	
201506220002 08870	06/22/2015 12:00:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLE MARK A			Instr #:20101005000 328550	
201506220002 08980	06/22/2015 12:15:33	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST			Instr #:20060828000 421440	
201507090002 32490	07/09/2015 02:49:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH VICKI H			Instr #:20070221000 079160	
201507100002 33080	07/10/2015 09:54:04	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLAN JOHN B			Instr #:20110627000 186620	
201507060002 27120	07/06/2015 03:12:20	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEEHAN GEORGE HAROLD			Instr #:20100507000 144370	
201507210002 46670	07/21/2015 08:01:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20080528000 216080	